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ATLANTIS
elevate

3 &4 BHK

Shape your mindset and lifestyle at




Embrace a better life
with o nesidential-only design

Atlantis Elevate is designed exclusively for residential purposes,
without any commercial activities. In fact, it is more than a
premium residential project; it's our commitment to helping
families realise their aspirations most magnificently.
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Live lavishly and

ATLANTIS
elevate
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Garden Space
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Walkway
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CCTV
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Landscaped Solar Power for Provision for Attractive

Common Terrace Common Area Piped Gas Entrance Foyers




Let the opulence touch your life
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Ground Floor Plan

Entry & Exit
Security Cabin
Drop Off Zone
4 Entrance Plaza
5 Indoor Games
6 Walkway
1 Pathway
8 Garden
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9 Sitting With Pargola “

10 Swings Court

11 Party Lawn

12 Library

13 Admin Office

14 Gymnasium

15 Yoga Room

16 Banquet Hall

17 Children Play Area
18 Drive Way
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Find newer ways to
ATL/ANTIS

elevate  bring efernal joy to younr life

il e 2

7 L ..

—
s

".—' & i,
I L

bl M | e [ 1 e e |

LT L B o W, e T L L P Y




‘:\f@ I PERFOVER 910 x56% O 8  WasH 80" XT4" ‘E@ 1 PERFOVER  T73%" X410%° % 7 TOILET 59" X 50"
102 01 102 01
BLOCK-A UNIT - = BLOCK-A&B UNIT = b
TYPE 1 2 VESTIBULE 49" X57%" qg 9 TOILET 46" X 66" - TYPE 2 =2/ 2 LVING/DINNING 176" X 200" % 8 BEDROOM 160" X 110°
2nd to 12th Floor = - 2nd to 12th Floor
%E: 3 LIVING 120° X 180" % 10 BEDROOM 110" X 150" 3 BALCONY 56" X 150" <[y BA TOILET 83" X 50"
8
4 BALCONY 120" X S 10A TOILET 50° X 80" fe 4 KITCHEN — 97%" X 106" 9 BEDROOM 150" X 110"
F
W4 5 DINING 26" X 103 1 BEDROOM 120" X 180" 5  STORE 50" X 50" i 9A  TOILET 70" X 5%
U ]
o 6 STORE 46" X 53 S 1A TOILET 5T X 80 B WASH T3 X 9TA E 10 BEDROOM 150" X 100°

KITCHEN g5" X 129" 12 BED ROOM me" X wo"

]
D=

(1]

=7

\’}a:;

F?

-
% 12
10

N

A

)}T

A\

n




BLOCK-C UNIT

TYPE 3
2nd to 11th Floor
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Lower Pent House
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Basement Level - 2

A Basement Level - 1
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2 Allotted Unobstructed Schools & Branded Sufficient Disabled Large Renowned Largest Power Located on
Car Parking Views Institute Elevators 2 Wheeler Friendly Open Spaces Hospitals Master Bed Back up for Ring Road
Nearby Parking 8250 sq.ft. Nearby Room Area Common Areas




Amazingly majestic
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Vishwa Umiya
Foundation

Gems Genesis Magnate
International L'fEST!flE

L
Adani
Shantigram

Sanjha Chulla
» Restaurant

STRUCTURE
RCC Frame with Block/Brick Masonary

FLOORING
800x800 Vitrified flooring.

PARKING
Free parking

(D) (D)
o |
G| o

WATER SUPPLY

Common Underground Water Tank
and Common Overhead Water Tank

TOILETS
Branded bath and sanitary fittings

WINDOWS AND DOORS
Aluminium Section Windows
Solid Wooden Flush Doors

/N ELECTRICAL
(¢ > Concealed wiring with ISI material.
N/ Branded switches.

ELEVATORS
IEI Branded Elevators

9= SECURITY SYSTEMS
w ™ Round the clock security personnel

TERMS & CONDITIONS

All the architectural and interior images in the brochure, are merely simulated interpretations using computer graphics to enhance the customer understanding and are not factual
images. * The colour and general appearance of the flooring and wall tiles, sanitary ware & fittings, walls, ceilings, windows, doors, internal roads, trees, shrubbery etc. shown in the
simulated computer graphics images are taken from the object libraries for the purpose of presentation and the prospective buyers of the concerned property are advised to refer to the
construction specifications mentioned in the brochure. « All Furniture including wardrobes, other sofa furnishings inter-alia curtains, mattresses, bed linen, upholstery etc., lights and
other electrical fixtures and appliances like air conditioners, refrigerators, Tv's, telephones, laptops etc., any of the equipment, household accessories inter-alia crockery and cutlery,
rugs, carpets, decorative pieces and wall hangings, wall papers, utensils etc., apparels and all other consumable and movable items shown in the simulated images do not form part of
the sale of any property by the developer. * GST, Stamp duty, registration charges, or any other charges and taxes as & when levied by government or any of its body shall be borne by
purchaser/buyer/legal possession holder. » This brochure is not to be treated as part of the legal document and is for an easy display of the project. » Client must visit the relevant site
and must understand plans, layouts, legal document and ather relevant details from official representative of our company before making any decision about purchasing the properties.
= Subject to Gandhinagar Jurisdiction only.
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Vaishnodevi Circle, Nr. Ratna Paradise,
Scan for Location Service Road: Vaishnodevi-ZundalUnderpass, Ahmedabad.  Scan for Brochure

CALL +91 8140 831 851

RERA No.: PR/GJ/GANDHINAGAR/GANDHINAGAR/Others/RAA12689/161123
Website: www.gujrerarl.gujarat.gov.in

PROJECT BY DEVELOPER MEMBER
AAVISHKAR _ 4= SWETRAJ AAVISHKAR CREDAT

GROUP | GROUP REALTY phot o or g

PRECISION TOWARDS PERFECTION - THE TEAM

ARCHITECT & LANDSCAPE STRUCTURE MEPF CONSULTANT

2N SETU Q saanvi

( ) Designs & Engineerin
DI PIKA CHAVDA INFRASTRUCTURE S g 9

ARCHITECT 5 MEPF CONSULTANT
_—

www challengeinfo,.com | +91 79 2685 3009, +91 58250 12944 T T T HE







	01
	02-03_A
	04-05_A
	06-07
	08-09
	10-11_A
	12-13
	14-15_A
	16-17
	18-19_B
	20-21_B
	22-23_A
	24-25_A
	26-27_A
	28-29_A
	30-31_A
	32-33
	34-35
	36-37
	38-39
	40-41
	42

